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MANHATTAN BRAND — MIDGET SIZE

BOLOGNA
FULL CREAM — MONTEREY

JACK CHEESE
3'/*.Lb. 

Can

Borden's Ready to Bake
BISCUITS

BORDEN'S CREAM
CHEESE

BQRDi_,v'S INSTANT COFFEE 
5-01. Ja
BORDEN'S NON SUCH MINCE MEAT 
9-Or. Pkg.

Rath Black Hawk — Cooked & Boneless
Ready to Eat Ham

BORDEN'S AMERICAN
Cheese Food

2-LB. 
BOX

LIPTON 
TEA

THE "MUSK* TEA
*lb. .33c 
LIPTON
TEA BAGS'TEA

Jolly Time— 10-Oz. Can 
POP CORN ......................
Kitchen Charm
WAX PAPER— 125-ft. Roll.. 21c
Llbby—8-Ol. Jar 
SWEET RELISH ...

Py-O-My Pineapple Upildn 
Down CAKE MIX—Pkfl. ... Llbby—303————————— 

SAUERKRAUT JUICE ..... 
Martlnolll—Qt. " 
APPLE CIDER .....................
Old English—Pt. 
DRI BRITE WAX .
Purex—614-Oz. Jar 
DRY BLEACH ........
Reumberto—Pt. 
OLIVE OIL .......

39c 
J3e 
31? 
59c 
23e 
69c

8now»—151/j-Oz. 
CLAM CHOWDER
Sta Flo—Qt. 
LIQUID STARCH ... 22c
Stokoly — 303 Can
CREAM' STYLE CORN ..
Sunkl.t— 6-Ol. 
ORANGEADE ...........
SWIFTNING 
3-Lb. Can ............................
Swift— 1Z.O«. 
PEANUT BUTTER ..........
Wuton ButUnwotoh 
COOKIES — 10-OI. .........
Gold Seal— Pt. 
QLASS WAX .....................
Real Gold— fl-Oi. 
LEMONADE BASE ...

17c
17c
83c
35c
25c
59c
15c

ROTHS fINE MEATS

STEAKS
Round

Or
Ground 
Round

Ib,

STEER BEEF RUMP ROAST 49lb
ESH I COUNTRY STYLE ,

GROUND BEEF 29,b (SAUSAGE 29|,

STEAKS;i75
Steer Beef T-Bone or Club Steak 65$,
BONELESS SIRLOIN TIP f g\ t BONELESS RUMP mm j*

ROAST 59i|ROAST 59f
SMALL HEN TURKEYS EV.SCERATED 59k
FRESH LEG OF PORKrnc^n LEW wr r w n i\ , gm ^a^

•I V M •) I srsj....55t TV
:RESH LEG OF PORK STEAK 79i 
: RESH PORK CUTLETS 89k

JP ^% I Fresh Frying—12-Ox. Jar If* f

!)JI OYSTERS j!)C
EASTERN SLICED

LI B B Y^

SWEET
'g 7 FOK lf,(
CAL FAME isiTI

ORANGE
JUICE

6-Oz. Con17'

BREA

MEDIUM GRADE A FRESH

EGGS
CASE SWAYNE GRAPEFRUIT

JUICE
Dog
SAM PAN

PEARS
ALIEN CUT GREEN

BEANS
WINES and LIQUORS

OLD RELIABLE—BOTTLED IN BOND jm «•} f

Whiskey » I25
BORIS SEROV — 80 Proof ^%

VODKA .»2
Schmldl'i City Club ^^ ' ^^ — 
EASTERN ^% ^%m^

BEER/ 29
FEATHER H1VEH-6-YH.-OLD 
STRAIGHT tfa

Whiskey ^

STOCItTON

TO JH
NANCY HANf

ClHt

Salad Bowl 
MAYONNAISE 
Salad Bi

Salad Bowl— S-Oz. 
SANDWICH SPREAD ......
Salad. Bowl— Pt. 
SANDWICH SPREAD .......
WESSON OIL
Pt. ........................:..............:.
SNOWDRIFT 
3-Lb. ...... ................... ... .
Argo— 12-Ci. 
QL088 STARCH .......'..,.....
Bgrniteln— 10-Oz. Bottle 
ROQUEFORT DRESSING
Campfire— 1.Lb. 
MAR8HMAI.LOW8 .......
Chicken Of The Sea 
CHUNK TUNA— 6(i-oi. par
CUDAHY TANG 
12-Oz. . .. . .............
Glorletta— 46-Oz. 
TOMATO JUICE .............

19c
33c
35c
87c
lie
59c
35c
31c
45c
25c
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